Depatment

Acute Medicine

Acute Medicine
Anaesth & Critical Care
Anaesth & Critical Care
Cancer Services
Cancer Services
Cancer Services
Cardiology

Clinical Haematology

Clinical Laboratory Medicine
Clinical Laboratory Medicine
Cnp - Neurodevelopmental Paeds
Cnp - Neurodevelopmental Paeds
Cnp - Neurodevelopmental Paeds

Dermatology

Diabetes

Digestive Diseases
Digestive Diseases
Emergency Medicine
Emergency Medicine
Ent

Ent

General Paediatrics
General Paediatrics
General Surg Services
General Surg Services
General Surg Services
General Surg Services
Impres

Impres

Mfop/Stroke
Midwifery,Obs And Gynae
Ophthalmology

Oral Max Fax Services
Orthopaedic Services
Orthopaedic Services
Primary Care
Radiological Services
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory

Theatres & Day Surgery
Therapies & Orthotics
Urology

Grade

Consultants (Agency)
Trainee Grades (Agency)
Consultants (Agency)
Trainee Grades (Agency)
Career/Staff Grades (Agency)
Consultants (Agency)

Other Scientific Etc (Agency)
Other Scientific Etc (Agency)
Consultants (Agency)
Consultants (Agency)

Other Scientific Etc (Agency)
Ahps (Agency)

Consultants (Agency)

Other Scientific Etc (Agency)
Consultants (Agency)
Consultants (Agency)
Career/Staff Grades (Agency)
Consultants (Agency)
Consultants (Agency)
Trainee Grades (Agency)
Consultants (Agency)
Trainee Grades (Agency)
Consultants (Agency)
Trainee Grades (Agency)
Career/Staff Grades (Agency)
Consultants (Agency)

Other Scientific Etc (Agency)
Trainee Grades (Agency)
Ahps (Agency)

Consultants (Agency)
Consultants (Agency)
Trainee Grades (Agency)
Other Scientific Etc (Agency)
Consultants (Agency)
Consultants (Agency)
Trainee Grades (Agency)
Consultants (Agency)

Other Scientific Etc (Agency)
Ahps (Agency)

Consultants (Agency)

Other Scientific Etc (Agency)
Trainee Grades (Agency)
Other Scientific Etc (Agency)
Ahps (Agency)

Trainee Grades (Agency)

2022/2023 2023/24

£325,480
£594,300
£364,820

£1,957

£19,875
£16,930
£79,070
£633,326
£424,547
£238,559

£20,007
£57,697
£15,705
£597,103
£1,860
£300,682
£43,513
£7,846
£21,042
£60,575
£15,087
£29,830

£227,085

£257,724
£1,971
£211,911
£1,293,032
£73,987
£42,718
£52,181
£19,185
£53,062
£885,168
£1,448
£3,724
£441,338
£11,704
£1,444
£1,535
£60,089
£1,071

£278,936
£108,734
£119,601

£18,471
£327,194
£7,801
£58,062
£1,101,854
£503,547
£313,150
£88,018
£3,366

£76,723
£829,442

£261,425

£3,914
£2,033
£313,423
£40,413
£181,397
£10,930
£182,360
£1,644,149
£145,794
£37,400

£13,103
£124,362
£1,226,110

£509,116

£7,634



