Depatment	Grade	2022/2023	2023/24
Acute Medicine	Consultants (Agency)	£325,480	£278,936
Acute Medicine	Trainee Grades (Agency)	£594,300	£108,734
Anaesth & Critical Care	Consultants (Agency)	£364,820	£119,601
Anaesth & Critical Care	Trainee Grades (Agency)	£1,957	
Cancer Services	Career/Staff Grades (Agency)		£18,471
Cancer Services	Consultants (Agency)	£19,875	£327,194
Cancer Services	Other Scientific Etc (Agency)	£16,930	£7,801
Cardiology	Other Scientific Etc (Agency)	£79,070	£58,062
Clinical Haematology	Consultants (Agency)	£633,326	£1,101,854
Clinical Laboratory Medicine	Consultants (Agency)	£424,547	£503,547
Clinical Laboratory Medicine	Other Scientific Etc (Agency)	£238,559	£313,150
Cnp - Neurodevelopmental Paeds	Ahps (Agency)		£88,018
Cnp - Neurodevelopmental Paeds	Consultants (Agency)	£20,007	£3,366
Cnp - Neurodevelopmental Paeds	Other Scientific Etc (Agency)	£57,697	
Dermatology	Consultants (Agency)	£15,705	£76,723
Diabetes	Consultants (Agency)	£597,103	£829,442
Digestive Diseases	Career/Staff Grades (Agency)	£1,860	
Digestive Diseases	Consultants (Agency)	£300,682	£261,425
Emergency Medicine	Consultants (Agency)	£43,513	
Emergency Medicine	Trainee Grades (Agency)	£7,846	
Ent	Consultants (Agency)	£21,042	
Ent	Trainee Grades (Agency)	£60,575	
General Paediatrics	Consultants (Agency)	£15,087	
General Paediatrics	Trainee Grades (Agency)	£29,830	£3,914
General Surg Services	Career/Staff Grades (Agency)		£2,033
General Surg Services	Consultants (Agency)	£227,085	£313,423
General Surg Services	Other Scientific Etc (Agency)		£40,413
General Surg Services	Trainee Grades (Agency)	£257,724	£181,397
Impres	Ahps (Agency)	£1,971	£10,930
Impres	Consultants (Agency)	£211,911	£182,360
Mfop/Stroke	Consultants (Agency)	£1,293,032	£1,644,149
Midwifery,Obs And Gynae	Trainee Grades (Agency)	£73,987	£145,794
Ophthalmology	Other Scientific Etc (Agency)	£42,718	£37,400
Oral Max Fax Services	Consultants (Agency)	£52,181	
Orthopaedic Services	Consultants (Agency)	£19,185	£13,103
Orthopaedic Services	Trainee Grades (Agency)	£53,062	£124,362
Primary Care	Consultants (Agency)	£885,168	£1,226,110
Radiological Services	Other Scientific Etc (Agency)	£1,448	
Respiratory	Ahps (Agency)	£3,724	
Respiratory	Consultants (Agency)	£441,338	£509,116
Respiratory	Other Scientific Etc (Agency)	£11,704	
Respiratory	Trainee Grades (Agency)	£1,444	
Theatres & Day Surgery	Other Scientific Etc (Agency)	£1,535	0
Therapies & Orthotics	Ahps (Agency)	£60,089	£7,634
Urology	Trainee Grades (Agency)	£1,071	